
AM/PM Preschool
AM Program PM Program

Supported Free Play 

Clean Up

Welcome Circle
Calendar / Weather 

Assign Helpers 

Introduce Daily Activities 

Sharing Circle Fridays 

Open Group Time
Language Arts 

Art / Sensory Activities 

Math & Science

Music & Movement

Wash Hands

Potty
Outside Play

Wash Hands

Closing Circle & Goodbye

8:15-9:15

9:15-9:20

9:20-9:35

9:35-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:05

11:05-11:10

11:10-11:15

12:30-1:30

1:30-1:35

1:35-1:50

1:50-2:15

2:15-2:25

2:25-2:30

2:30-2:45Snack
2:45-2:50

2:50-3:20

3:25-3:30

3:20-3:25

10:30-10:35

Open Story Time 


